Bellekler

Uriin

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
e e SODIMM Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
= | DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-16G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
ol DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-32G)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
“ SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Marka

Team

Transcend

Transcend

Team

Stok

10+

Fiyat

57,75 USD

47,25 USD

93,45 USD

96,60 USD



